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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Association: 15:26.79 Z 2012 StevensElford

Championship: 15:45.38 Y 2/28/2009 StevensEvan Wilson

Pool: 15:36.90 P 3/20/2014 Seacost SwimmingLuke Nelson

A15:05.49

B16:16.65

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOHarrigan, Connor L 16:04.12 B 329:32.141
29.02 28.9928.9228.9428.6928.6528.3725.91

29.2529.05 28.93 28.98 29.16 29.02 29.19 29.16

29.5229.38 29.41 29.58 29.45 29.34 29.63 29.60

30.0629.89 29.81 29.92 29.96 29.85 29.91 29.63 28.95

Hartwick College-AD JRQuinn, Brendan J 16:16.06 B 2810:12.672
29.82 29.9629.5929.6129.4429.6128.6626.16

29.7630.20 29.83 29.76 29.94 29.94 30.04 30.03

29.3930.04 29.78 29.74 29.63 29.83 29.62 30.08

29.6829.56 29.78 29.83 29.18 29.49 29.67 29.77 28.64

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRArnott, Conner 16:18.70 279:45.713
29.62 29.7029.3829.6029.4629.4528.9826.75

30.3429.94 29.76 29.72 29.56 29.89 29.75 29.83

29.7729.77 30.30 30.32 30.13 30.19 30.14 30.16

29.2230.09 30.00 29.66 29.95 29.60 29.47 29.74 28.46

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRLippert, Mark H 16:24.17 269:56.694
30.21 30.6629.7430.5330.1330.3629.9126.81

30.5430.25 30.47 30.29 30.11 30.25 30.08 30.56

29.9730.03 29.88 29.93 30.30 29.90 29.82 30.19

27.9130.35 30.68 29.82 30.48 29.50 28.97 29.24 26.30

Nazareth College-NI SOBattaglia, Andrew H 16:25.46 2510:11.135
29.71 29.7429.4029.3529.1128.8728.2425.76

29.9429.98 29.97 29.73 30.13 30.19 30.19 30.27

30.5630.31 30.58 30.31 29.85 30.54 30.55 30.49

30.0130.55 30.62 30.43 30.76 30.53 30.92 30.84 27.03

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRHendricks, Dan R 16:26.36 249:52.396
29.87 29.6130.0829.9329.5929.3129.1826.88

29.9829.69 29.74 29.77 29.72 29.61 29.85 29.95

30.5430.19 30.27 30.16 30.28 30.27 30.13 30.22

29.8530.56 30.49 30.37 30.28 30.54 30.32 30.70 28.43

Vassar College-MR FRMay, Alexander N 16:37.68 2310:23.777
30.67 30.3630.4130.2630.1730.1629.3427.41

30.0330.44 30.31 30.14 30.21 30.45 30.50 30.47

30.7930.03 29.77 29.90 29.22 31.65 31.44 30.93

29.7131.14 30.58 30.97 30.93 30.41 30.11 30.01 28.76

Nazareth College-NI FRDraper, Robert P 16:39.00 2210:01.228
30.01 30.2630.0730.0229.8129.7729.0627.02

30.3530.18 30.03 30.15 30.18 30.03 30.25 30.00

30.4030.40 30.31 30.46 30.32 30.79 30.62 30.69

30.9130.82 30.69 30.96 31.09 31.15 30.98 31.18 30.04

Hartwick College-AD JRFarrell, Chris J 16:41.49 2010:11.119
30.03 30.0029.7329.5629.6129.3528.8226.27

30.9830.21 30.33 30.41 30.68 30.45 30.63 30.70

31.0430.86 30.86 30.96 30.96 31.02 30.98 31.13

30.5830.95 30.98 31.07 31.03 30.82 30.57 30.41 29.51
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Union College-MR FRWassik, Jack T 16:54.40 1710:27.6610
30.91 30.9331.0430.8130.9430.6130.0627.07

30.6831.10 31.16 30.93 31.29 31.21 31.28 31.24

30.7731.22 30.74 31.17 30.54 30.72 30.84 30.73

30.6230.92 31.29 31.00 30.86 30.63 30.73 30.95 29.41

Ithaca College-NI SRBarwick, Justin H 16:57.61 1610:44.2511
31.17 31.0431.0730.9530.8630.7130.1327.49

31.0531.16 30.99 31.08 31.05 30.91 30.96 31.02

30.7230.95 30.91 30.82 30.92 31.05 30.92 30.79

30.9130.94 31.09 31.24 31.13 31.20 31.25 31.27 29.86

Ithaca College-NI JRDougherty, Keith P 17:14.61 1510:37.2512
31.33 31.0531.1931.0231.0730.4830.4527.19

31.6930.99 31.01 30.93 31.18 31.23 31.33 31.55

31.8731.74 31.77 31.46 32.00 31.85 31.74 31.80

31.9831.87 32.02 32.11 31.98 32.02 32.13 31.97 30.61

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRWang, Joe T 17:22.57 1410:24.7113
31.53 31.4031.5131.5731.1031.0130.0927.47

32.6431.75 31.87 31.30 31.82 32.29 32.11 31.82

32.3531.86 32.26 32.12 31.88 31.80 32.03 31.89

31.9831.73 32.46 32.42 32.37 32.22 31.63 31.93 28.36

Hartwick College-AD JRBurns, Christian M 17:29.63 1310:28.0814
31.29 31.5530.4830.8030.8730.5529.3227.44

31.9331.65 31.34 31.71 32.12 32.34 32.75 31.87

32.3632.66 32.32 32.60 32.84 32.46 32.78 32.20

31.6833.03 32.65 32.84 33.46 32.22 32.78 31.86 30.88

Alfred University-NI SRVosburgh, Sheldon 17:31.14 1210:44.9715
31.76 31.9331.9731.8431.8631.7931.3128.21

32.1731.95 32.03 32.52 32.15 31.72 32.05 32.29

32.2232.35 32.22 32.55 32.23 31.79 32.09 32.03

31.2532.41 32.46 32.21 32.41 32.09 32.21 32.16 28.91

Skidmore College-AD FRHansen, Jason M 17:31.70 1110:51.6016
31.96 32.4832.1231.9231.4831.2530.3428.01

32.2631.38 32.28 31.92 32.50 31.88 32.30 32.44

32.6332.76 32.05 32.00 32.11 31.90 31.87 32.18

32.6132.33 32.09 32.53 33.30 31.35 31.03 32.44 30.00

Nazareth College-NI SONanula, Phil J 17:32.29 910:48.1017
31.35 31.8731.1731.7331.2530.8330.2627.27

32.4331.29 31.65 32.00 31.97 32.13 31.99 32.30

32.8432.70 32.43 32.44 32.66 32.34 32.53 32.57

31.5832.63 32.86 32.81 32.70 33.28 32.97 31.94 29.52

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI JRHayes, Austin C 17:32.84 710:39.9118
31.19 31.2831.1030.9530.9830.6529.9627.29

32.1931.58 31.71 31.65 32.03 32.14 32.38 32.34

32.8332.38 32.07 32.36 32.16 32.27 32.42 32.50

32.9432.86 32.95 32.94 32.73 32.99 33.02 32.83 31.17

Saint Lawrence University-AD SRBauer, Matt T 17:33.71 610:50.3919
31.72 31.6631.6431.4031.3631.3730.9228.71

32.2031.74 32.00 31.99 31.90 32.30 32.22 32.05

32.4832.27 32.13 32.18 32.13 32.20 32.23 32.37

32.1232.62 32.42 32.50 32.49 32.34 32.30 32.29 31.46
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOAnderson, Ben 17:41.90 510:39.4520
31.64 30.6931.3231.1830.7830.2829.9827.44

32.4731.29 31.94 31.25 31.71 31.85 31.93 32.26

33.1032.42 32.14 32.51 32.88 32.72 33.03 33.34

33.5033.74 33.55 33.46 33.73 33.75 33.70 33.84 32.48

Ithaca College-NI SOHendlin, Marshall S 17:43.85 410:50.8921
32.13 32.3631.8131.6631.4930.7830.2127.60

32.4632.36 32.75 32.88 32.72 32.75 32.76 32.89

32.8132.90 32.71 32.67 32.73 32.69 32.74 32.62

32.0532.91 32.78 33.00 32.94 32.63 32.62 32.36 31.08

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRRearson, Andrew M 17:50.74 310:43.3622
31.29 31.9531.7931.4231.1030.8230.2327.43

33.0331.80 32.67 32.57 32.78 33.00 32.61 33.04

33.1332.71 33.13 33.11 33.00 33.15 33.26 33.51

32.6433.64 33.46 33.68 33.06 33.06 34.14 32.53 32.00

Nazareth College-NI JRLeverich, Matt 17:52.91 210:42.6523
31.98 31.8631.5931.4731.2830.7529.7627.13

32.9231.87 32.28 32.10 32.53 32.58 33.25 33.25

33.7033.15 33.22 33.30 33.13 33.64 33.90 33.56

32.6633.39 33.78 33.40 33.31 33.49 33.28 33.53 31.87

Utica College-AD JRHalsey, Chris 18:00.60 110:54.4524
32.22 32.3231.5531.4631.4231.0830.1227.83

33.8132.52 32.88 32.68 33.11 32.80 33.19 33.24

33.8033.68 33.06 33.49 34.07 33.87 33.27 33.94

32.6733.65 33.42 33.26 33.98 33.02 33.33 33.64 32.22

Saint Lawrence University-AD SOQuinn, Jack A 18:18.41  11:15.9225
33.35 33.5533.5333.0332.6232.4732.2129.38

33.6833.92 33.64 33.19 33.33 33.70 33.64 33.35

33.8033.41 33.83 33.21 33.72 33.66 33.78 33.58

33.4833.84 33.77 33.39 33.62 33.45 33.71 33.76 31.81

Clarkson University-MR FRKoehler, Connor F 18:32.29  11:26.6326
33.61 33.4633.8033.1133.5932.7531.5028.76

34.0133.59 33.92 33.41 33.60 33.35 34.06 33.94

35.0533.77 33.61 33.76 34.44 34.59 34.11 34.39

33.5334.10 34.82 34.41 34.86 34.85 35.31 34.73 31.50

Nazareth College-NI JRHaack, Andrew J 18:50.34  12:04.7827
34.45 34.8734.1433.8433.4732.7131.8128.21

35.6034.87 34.90 34.50 35.33 34.98 34.80 34.74

35.1134.77 35.56 34.76 34.44 34.97 34.56 35.04

33.1035.18 35.33 35.04 34.82 34.55 34.47 33.70 31.72

Alfred University-NI FRCeratto, Justin C 18:58.79  11:15.3128
33.87 34.6733.3234.2133.7033.6331.7629.70

34.4834.15 35.23 34.69 35.34 35.47 35.10 35.11

35.5535.34 35.95 36.24 35.15 35.23 34.71 36.25

33.0435.25 36.06 35.42 34.94 34.25 34.41 34.04 32.53

Bard College Raptors-MR JRJohnson, Bradford 19:14.79  12:17.3129
35.05 34.7934.6434.3233.8134.1433.4830.33

35.3134.70 34.93 35.43 35.18 34.77 35.73 35.43

35.4235.17 35.51 35.01 35.51 35.19 35.87 35.77

35.7135.72 36.07 35.41 35.63 35.74 36.11 35.80 33.11
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRMayo, Samuel X17:22.76  10:41.76---
31.44 31.3430.9230.9730.7130.1830.3927.72

31.7731.51 31.66 31.70 31.52 31.43 31.76 32.11

32.5631.67 31.67 31.92 32.35 32.38 32.26 32.31

31.9332.17 32.31 32.28 32.38 32.48 32.44 32.45 30.07
 
Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Association: 17:07.91 Z 2015 Nazareth CollegeCameron Hess

Championship: 17:07.91 Y 2015 NazarethCameron Hess

Pool: 17:05.19 P 12/6/2013 CornellCurrie Murch Elliot

A16:28.07

B17:33.72

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nazareth College-NI JRHess, Cameron L 17:18.09 B 3210:35.421
31.16 31.2831.0631.0430.7230.5830.0428.06

31.5431.33 31.44 31.79 31.74 31.64 31.77 31.75

31.9432.01 31.44 31.79 31.92 31.71 31.70 31.82

31.9832.12 31.73 32.09 32.10 31.95 32.25 31.94 30.66

Vassar College-MR FRStone, Sammy T 17:36.84 2810:41.352
32.26 32.2432.0031.4931.2530.9130.7227.46

32.8632.60 32.77 32.17 32.19 32.00 32.42 32.60

32.3432.16 32.23 32.22 32.23 32.93 32.11 32.48

32.1732.36 32.43 32.68 32.49 31.90 32.31 32.53 31.33

Ithaca College-NI JRDowd, Brenna 17:45.84 2710:58.083
32.48 32.3532.2632.2532.2032.1731.4628.42

32.5132.32 32.43 32.20 32.34 32.53 32.54 32.49

32.6532.53 32.60 32.59 32.57 32.55 32.58 32.71

32.2232.87 32.78 32.84 32.59 32.50 32.55 32.50 31.26

Nazareth College-NI SRPedrotti, Kimberly M 17:54.41 2611:00.614
32.76 32.7632.4432.5832.2031.8331.4829.34

32.9932.77 32.82 32.79 33.08 33.06 33.01 33.14

32.9333.00 32.92 33.07 32.98 32.93 32.95 33.09

32.1933.09 32.78 32.64 32.49 32.43 32.19 32.22 31.46

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRHeinbach, Elizabeth C 17:58.87 2510:57.105
32.85 32.7733.0632.7732.8632.4931.8928.66

32.8632.93 32.69 32.60 32.35 32.71 33.00 32.91

32.9132.90 33.00 32.58 32.78 32.69 32.70 32.85

33.2232.80 32.78 32.96 32.95 33.37 33.20 33.25 32.53

Hartwick College-AD JRBellis, Rachel M 18:02.34 2411:05.936
32.39 32.3332.5232.7132.7632.4031.4729.05

32.9532.48 32.63 32.59 32.68 32.93 32.41 32.74

33.0932.97 32.98 33.60 33.18 33.13 33.32 33.38

33.4533.29 33.49 33.30 33.48 33.47 33.59 33.79 31.79

Ithaca College-NI JRTompkins, Cat 18:03.00 2311:04.067
32.79 32.9832.6332.4932.3331.8331.3128.75

33.3532.89 32.99 33.14 32.73 32.91 33.01 33.22

33.2733.42 33.28 33.31 33.16 33.40 33.26 33.27

32.7833.30 33.45 33.14 33.24 33.45 33.50 33.34 31.08

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRLong, Barb J 18:07.19 2211:13.318
33.40 33.2833.2633.1132.7532.6431.8929.03

33.1233.26 33.26 33.49 33.56 33.25 33.44 33.40

32.9333.13 33.44 33.16 33.04 32.83 33.14 32.90

32.9232.93 32.99 33.00 33.24 33.33 33.07 33.12 31.88
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nazareth College-NI JRMasters, Lillian 18:08.58 2011:00.709
32.66 32.9632.6832.5732.9632.7131.8628.83

33.3733.08 32.97 32.93 33.32 32.97 32.95 33.21

33.5033.30 33.06 33.13 33.14 33.05 33.19 33.54

33.7333.44 33.77 33.56 33.65 33.28 33.56 33.60 32.05

Vassar College-MR SRSchmidt, Marie F 18:14.04 1711:14.9710
33.59 33.8334.0334.1433.6433.5632.4630.19

33.1433.64 33.35 33.69 33.31 32.97 33.10 33.11

33.3633.09 32.97 33.03 33.23 33.20 33.25 33.32

32.6333.36 33.51 33.13 33.31 33.38 33.28 33.15 31.09

Vassar College-MR FRRagnini, Kael H 18:15.66 1611:05.5511
32.84 32.6933.1533.0533.1532.8132.0529.21

33.1032.78 32.77 33.07 32.93 32.83 33.39 33.36

33.8333.50 33.57 33.42 33.41 33.51 33.70 33.64

33.8933.78 33.71 33.89 33.90 33.38 34.05 34.17 33.13

Union College-MR SOFromm, Jenny E 18:20.81 1511:23.3412
33.73 33.7733.5633.5333.2732.8432.6730.02

33.4533.76 33.79 33.50 33.56 33.74 33.48 33.90

33.5733.46 33.66 33.33 33.47 33.55 33.70 33.68

32.9633.70 33.74 33.60 33.51 33.45 33.25 33.51 32.10

Saint Lawrence University-AD FRMcClung, Taylor R 18:23.25 1410:50.0013
33.46 33.5333.2233.4633.3033.2231.5428.85

33.0633.65 33.74 33.64 33.64 33.57 33.94 33.88

33.9533.84 33.56 34.03 33.82 33.92 33.83 33.97

33.1334.19 34.21 34.04 34.10 33.45 33.57 33.52 32.42

Ithaca College-NI SOCosta, Nilza P 18:27.33 1311:07.9214
32.92 32.8532.7332.8032.7932.8332.1429.53

33.5933.06 33.06 33.42 33.50 33.75 33.95 33.65

34.3933.67 34.01 33.93 33.91 34.00 33.97 34.34

34.2734.26 34.58 34.51 34.32 34.41 34.49 34.56 33.14

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRMaykish, Addy E 18:32.82 1211:10.3415
33.80 33.4733.4533.6333.3433.0931.9529.01

34.1134.31 33.75 33.76 34.32 34.47 34.38 34.00

34.3534.42 33.76 34.01 34.02 33.70 34.52 34.28

33.6034.44 33.93 34.03 34.38 33.87 34.56 33.59 32.52

Ithaca College-NI FRParbst, Hannah 18:36.72 1111:19.2216
33.51 33.7933.4233.7433.8333.3932.8629.98

34.0233.72 33.99 33.81 34.16 34.25 34.23 34.36

34.2434.57 34.32 34.46 34.32 34.50 34.25 34.29

33.6434.53 34.11 34.08 34.03 34.09 34.15 33.87 32.21

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRDrechsler, Annaliese 18:39.97 911:26.7017
33.68 33.6833.2733.2133.4833.4232.2530.77

34.4233.70 33.87 34.39 34.15 34.32 34.26 34.51

34.3634.33 34.09 34.33 34.09 34.27 34.15 34.42

34.1634.26 34.12 34.62 34.37 34.88 35.02 34.46 32.66

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOMorales, Grace H 18:40.58 711:40.6318
33.81 33.9333.9034.0233.7733.7633.3330.39

34.3733.87 34.38 34.16 34.00 34.05 34.13 34.18

34.2034.17 34.18 34.49 34.56 34.36 34.52 34.76

33.8634.42 34.19 34.15 34.13 34.18 33.96 34.37 32.03
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Lawrence University-AD FRWagner, Alex S 18:44.80 611:07.1719
34.11 34.0133.4333.4333.5433.1932.6030.14

34.5233.72 34.15 34.38 33.94 34.37 34.59 34.69

34.7034.60 34.07 34.74 34.65 34.65 34.68 34.77

34.2534.80 34.46 34.77 34.71 34.63 34.47 33.99 33.05

Union College-MR FRNason, Emilee V 18:46.99 511:18.5020
34.03 34.0533.6833.8433.4633.2232.8129.57

34.4833.85 33.94 34.07 34.04 34.23 34.33 34.40

34.7134.31 34.67 34.78 34.58 34.70 34.41 34.77

34.6434.66 34.88 34.95 34.78 34.97 34.81 34.70 33.67

Vassar College-MR SOCorbett, Cali 18:47.72 411:39.3721
34.44 35.1334.4534.6334.7034.7333.8930.06

34.6433.93 34.60 34.39 34.44 34.34 34.31 34.60

34.1434.44 33.95 34.58 34.26 34.03 34.56 34.56

33.9634.34 34.38 34.41 34.74 33.56 33.93 33.73 32.87

Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRPeal, Devon 19:11.46 311:33.5922
34.76 35.1634.4235.1234.8434.6833.3830.56

35.1034.92 34.86 35.06 34.68 35.15 34.70 34.74

35.3235.28 35.10 34.66 34.91 35.21 35.51 35.23

35.5935.42 35.64 35.04 35.62 35.89 35.33 35.32 34.26

Nazareth College-NI FRJohansen, Shannon V 19:23.91 211:46.7023
34.83 34.6234.4134.7034.9434.8434.5932.69

35.9034.65 35.38 35.76 36.24 36.39 36.09 35.97

34.7535.82 36.42 34.98 34.64 34.95 34.75 35.15

36.2235.54 35.93 35.73 35.32 35.53 36.04 35.97 34.17

Skidmore College-AD SRSweder, Ellen L 19:33.24 112:16.0024
35.51 35.3335.4135.3935.1335.1634.4931.46

35.6235.29 35.24 35.32 35.06 35.62 35.69 35.53

36.1035.60 36.16 35.50 36.17 35.36 36.17 35.77

35.7036.64 36.80 36.49 36.57 36.14 36.63 35.73 34.46

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRYagan, Ayla 19:55.69  12:21.4125
35.97 36.1135.5335.6735.8935.2934.8232.26

36.5936.35 36.49 36.10 36.50 36.95 36.27 37.24

36.2336.83 36.91 37.29 36.33 36.19 36.76 36.90

36.1736.56 37.22 36.92 36.75 36.66 36.62 36.83 34.49

Alfred University-NI JRLanfear, Faith S 20:11.36  12:13.2526
36.15 36.1736.5036.0735.8235.5634.9031.83

36.2037.07 35.17 35.56 36.39 36.46 36.59 36.55

39.1336.90 37.23 37.06 38.17 38.77 39.17 39.24

35.8038.99 38.91 36.44 37.49 36.31 37.52 36.27 34.97

Alfred University-NI FRBurgos, Caroline M 21:08.80  12:30.4027
37.54 37.9537.8437.4538.1437.3637.2233.67

39.9438.23 40.26 38.10 39.00 39.36 38.54 38.30

39.3538.42 39.05 39.15 39.18 38.92 39.39 38.87

37.9839.50 39.35 39.78 38.89 39.13 38.83 38.76 35.35

Vassar College-MR FRReisert, Margaret M 21:25.20  13:13.5328
38.99 39.1339.3339.0538.9338.5438.5934.70

39.0939.22 39.08 39.51 39.68 39.66 39.63 39.22

39.4539.20 39.15 39.30 38.75 38.98 39.18 39.51

38.3239.44 39.65 39.18 39.17 39.07 39.01 38.41 37.08
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Skidmore College-AD FRLansing, Savannah 21:31.80  12:37.9529
39.10 38.6537.9438.1737.7137.6136.8531.90

39.7038.41 38.85 39.10 38.68 39.74 39.46 39.01

39.4440.06 39.74 40.26 39.73 40.18 40.18 40.51

40.0840.72 40.62 40.40 40.74 40.35 39.88 39.77 38.26

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRMesibov, Rachael X19:31.48  12:23.75---
35.47 35.6135.4435.0334.7834.5134.1631.40

35.9535.67 35.63 35.78 35.46 35.82 35.28 35.79

36.0836.25 36.05 35.96 36.09 35.99 36.18 36.27

35.0236.35 36.50 36.07 35.74 35.92 35.54 35.81 33.88
 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Association: 44.79 Z 2/23/2013 HartwickLydon Schultz

Championship: 44.79 Y 2/23/2013 HarwickLydon Schultz

Pool: 44.17 P 3/20/2014 HauppageDrew Modrov

A43.66

B45.62

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Hartwick College-AD JRMulvehill, Joseph T 46.52 3246.111

24.2322.29

Bard College Raptors-MR FRTzortzis, Dio 46.57 2846.622
24.0822.49

Ithaca College-NI SRHebert, Addison B 46.64 2746.513
24.5822.06

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SRBrown, Derek J 46.95 2646.954
24.6822.27

Ithaca College-NI FRLevin, Aaron V 47.01 2546.815
24.4322.58

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOBurk, Matt 47.33 2447.886
24.6022.73

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRAlberta, John A 47.49 2347.737
25.0722.42

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOStritzel, Stuart 47.51 2247.468
25.3722.14

B - Final
Union College-MR JRSteinmetz, Dan J 47.56 2048.049

24.8322.73

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRKlobucher, Andrew J 47.94 1748.1610
24.9522.99

Clarkson University-MR FRLopata, Gavin D 48.13 1648.1511
25.0223.11

Ithaca College-NI SRHusson, Jonathan P 48.18 1548.2012
26.1222.06

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRSchick, AJ 48.28 1448.1213
25.4022.88

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOMarquardt, Spencer 48.32 1348.1614
24.9723.35

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI JRPaine, Steven J 48.37 1247.9515
25.1423.23

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRBarlow, Stephen T 49.94 1148.2316
25.9723.97
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

C - Final
Ithaca College-NI SRDodero, Vincent J 48.11 948.5117

25.1123.00

Union College-MR FRWojtowicz, Andrew P 48.29 748.4218
25.2923.00

Ithaca College-NI SRKingsley, Jeremy D 48.38 648.4119
25.1523.23

Vassar College-MR SRCristina, Greg 48.47 548.6520
25.7622.71

Utica College-AD FRTellekamp, Tim J 48.51 448.5521
24.7523.76

Clarkson University-MR JRBay, Chris G 48.63 348.6922
25.5623.07

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRRothrock, Derek A 48.65 248.5923
25.4423.21

Skidmore College-AD SRHyman, Mario A 48.91 148.3824
26.0422.87

Preliminaries
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOMaxwell, Brennan A  48.7125
Hartwick College-AD FRGess, Nick J  48.7826
Hartwick College-AD SOMauro, David L  48.8327
Alfred University-NI SOLawrence, Joe C  48.8928
Nazareth College-NI SRDoyle, Sean  49.1929
Ithaca College-NI FRRadouch, Lucas A  49.3130
Ithaca College-NI FRScanlan, Kellen K  49.3631
Vassar College-MR FRHarries, Lukas A  49.4432
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRSullivan, Alexander D  49.4933
Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRLee, Anthony  49.5934
Alfred University-NI SOCiraolo, Derek P  49.70*35
Saint Lawrence University-AD SRReeder, Grant W  49.70*35
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRScott, Phil T  49.8737
Skidmore College-AD SRBullis, Charlie D  50.0738
Nazareth College-NI SRRamos, Robert  50.1339
Vassar College-MR FRLaBash, Ian T  50.3840
Alfred University-NI SOTraynor, Jack  50.4841
Nazareth College-NI SREfimov, Aleks  50.5442
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOArtzi, Tomer  50.7943
Ithaca College-NI JRSchroyer, Conner S  50.8644
Alfred University-NI JRGrant, Andrew J  51.0045
Bard College Raptors-MR FRPraley, Matt  51.3346
Hartwick College-AD SRMarvald, Robbie M  51.5347
Utica College-AD SRBright, Kaleb  51.7148
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRArnold, Calin J  52.2049
Utica College-AD JRBensin, Sam  52.4750
Hartwick College-AD FRZiegler, Joseph  52.6651
Skidmore College-AD SOStagliano, Joseph R  52.6852
Bard College Raptors-MR SOLow, Derek  52.7453
Utica College-AD JRCarlson, Tommy  52.8654
Nazareth College-NI JRGrant, Brett  53.1255
Saint Lawrence University-AD SOClark, Austin R  53.5556
Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRLangland, Jack  53.8457
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Sarah Lawrence College-MR JRWalker-Roberts, Jericho  53.9458
Bard College Raptors-MR SOBarbosa, Kevin  54.4959
Clarkson University-MR SRCain, John  54.8060
Clarkson University-MR SOPalozzi, Mike  54.8261
Skidmore College-AD SOKaren, Joshua W  57.5562
Vassar College-MR SORojas, Jose  58.8163
Bard College Raptors-MR FRMaglich, Rory  1:01.9864
Sarah Lawrence College-MR JRRansom, Nick  1:02.2365
Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOAllard, Charles  1:03.2366
Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRChawla, Shaurya  1:11.6667
Ithaca College-NI SORosenhein, Alex B X  50.01---
Ithaca College-NI FRDeutsch, Griffin F X  49.51---
Ithaca College-NI FRAlden, Tyler C X  50.64---
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRWeiss, Daniel W X  49.66---
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SORicchio, Dom E X  52.50---
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRLau, Johann X  49.44---
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOGural, Nicolas R X  53.44---
Skidmore College-AD FRCostello, Teague B  DFS---

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Association: 49.97 Z 2011 StevensLaura Barito

Championship: 50.84 Y 2/21/2009 IthacaSheila Rhoades

Pool: 49.65 P 12/6/2013 CornellJenna Immormino

A49.65

B52.14

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOSauve, Danielle 52.46 3253.361

27.2525.21

Union College-MR SOWright, Heather 52.48 2852.872
27.5324.95

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRJones, Courtney E 52.51 2753.293
27.0825.43

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRRutledge, Jenn E 52.91 2653.514
27.7325.18

Ithaca College-NI JRHackett, Erin 53.10 2553.705
27.5325.57

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRCaruso, Danielle E 53.61 2453.546
27.8925.72

Alfred University-NI JRStaniszewski, Dylan K 53.73 2353.887
27.6926.04

Hartwick College-AD JRJefferds, Bree M 53.74 2253.508
28.0725.67

B - Final
Saint Lawrence University-AD SRBlackburn, Alanna S 53.54 2054.449

28.0925.45

Ithaca College-NI SRCox, Lauren M 53.81 1753.8910
28.0725.74

Union College-MR SOHemminger, Lindsay 53.97 15 . 5054.36*11
28.3725.60

Hartwick College-AD SOHayes, Madeline E 53.97 15 . 5054.35*11
28.0225.95
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Union College-MR JRBrown, Christy E 54.05 1454.2813
28.2125.84

Union College-MR JRThota, Naina D 54.63 1354.9414
28.3126.32

Ithaca College-NI SRHeidgerken, Michelle A 54.76 1255.1015
28.4326.33

Vassar College-MR SRFrye, Lily D 55.32 1155.0316
28.8326.49

C - Final
Ithaca College-NI SRZart, Megan E 54.25 955.1517

28.4425.81

Ithaca College-NI FRPecze, Jackie 54.69 755.2618
28.0926.60

Utica College-AD SOKing, Phoebe 54.71 655.2019
28.3026.41

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRSmith, Daylen M 54.82 555.5220
28.6226.20

Ithaca College-NI JRPapaleo, Cassie 55.15 455.1421
29.1226.03

Hartwick College-AD JRAgate, Ally F 55.93 355.2822
29.3026.63

Saint Lawrence University-AD SRLeinders, Nicole M 56.11 255.7023
29.2226.89

Vassar College-MR FRHarrington, Meg M 56.29 156.0824
29.4826.81

Preliminaries
Hartwick College-AD JRElliott, Kelsey A  56.1425
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FREvans, Sarah R  56.3126
Utica College-AD SOGallentine, Grace M  56.3527
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRRegenauer, Nicole B  56.3728
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRCarlson, Kyrsten M  56.5629
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRShusta, Caroline E  56.5830
Nazareth College-NI FRHartmann, Kenna  56.6231
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRAnderson, Claire M  57.0232
Nazareth College-NI FRPolicht, Annamarie E  57.0733
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRMayer, Katie L  57.0834
William Smith College-NI SOLillian, Ava S  57.3235
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRMoulton, Allie H  57.3936
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOGenovese, Jenny M  57.5237
Skidmore College-AD SRKessler, Kaleigh A  57.6438
Nazareth College-NI FRRiley, Brenna M  57.6539
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRArcidiacono, Annie  57.6940
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOSundius, Sarah  57.81*41
Saint Lawrence University-AD SRWhittum, Katie M  57.81*41
Alfred University-NI JRZimmerman, Leah R  57.9243
Vassar College-MR SOCorbett, Cali  57.9944
Nazareth College-NI JRWilkinson, Melissa L  58.2145
William Smith College-NI SRCarsky-Bush, Cece M  58.4246
Sarah Lawrence College-MR JRRisica, Gabby  59.0047
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOWard, Katie A  59.2148
Alfred University-NI FRPiazza, Liv N  59.4449
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

William Smith College-NI FRLacey, Maddie W  59.8450
Utica College-AD FRMcNamara, Lara M  1:00.05*51
Hartwick College-AD FRSanchez, Katherine P  1:00.05*51
William Smith College-NI JRBowers, Sammy A  1:00.3053
Utica College-AD FRSkipp, Katie  1:00.3754
Nazareth College-NI FRHoch, Jacklyn  1:00.9855
Skidmore College-AD SOThompson, Ruby R  1:01.1556
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRMadore, Rachel S  1:01.3957
Clarkson University-MR JRMykins, Sarah J  1:01.8158
William Smith College-NI FRFresco, Rabiah B  1:02.2059
Clarkson University-MR FRDenning, Samantha K  1:03.0160
Bard College Raptors-MR SRBoll, Brigid  1:03.7361
Clarkson University-MR SOLazarus, Kendal N  1:03.7662
Utica College-AD SOMaryhugh, Mindy  1:04.2663
Alfred University-NI SOJames, Imanya  1:05.2564
Clarkson University-MR SOBechaz, Joanne L  1:05.6265
Clarkson University-MR FRHens, Billie E  1:07.4766
Clarkson University-MR SRHadina, Jelena  1:07.4867
Hartwick College-AD FRQuade, Sarah N  1:09.1768
Skidmore College-AD FRCooperman, Alex R  1:09.3669
William Smith College-NI SRLinde, Emily E  1:09.8970
Bard College Raptors-MR JROsborne-Schwartz, Biz  1:10.3071
Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRMichaan, Kiki  1:14.5772
Bard College Raptors-MR SOBrennessel, Lillian  1:23.6973
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRRandle, Mackenzie P X  1:01.53---
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRTelma, Cara X  1:14.51---
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRMesibov, Rachael X  ---
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRGreatsinger, Jillian B X  1:02.47---
Ithaca College-NI FRTripler, Genny X  56.23---
Ithaca College-NI FRSmertz, Rachel X  ---
Vassar College-MR FRCovaci, Kristie-Anna  DFS---

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Association: 1:47.08 Z 2015 StevensSun

Championship: 1:48.07 Y 2015 UnionWelch

Pool: 1:45.51 P 3/20/2014 Unattacehd-NIDylan Sali

A1:44.47

B1:51.73

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Hartwick College-AD SRPlunkett, Matt T 1:47.76Y B 321:48.491

27.4127.6527.2025.50

Nazareth College-NI SRBurke, Daniel P 1:50.01 B 281:50.362
28.7328.4327.6425.21

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRSun, Ravi W 1:51.32 B 271:53.273
28.0528.0728.3026.90

Hartwick College-AD JREdmister, Brian W 1:52.27 261:53.004
28.7728.9028.1126.49

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRFuller, Sam M 1:53.72 251:55.305
29.4229.3128.5226.47
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRTavoletti, Vinny F 1:55.34 241:52.946
29.6829.6429.3026.72

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRGardiner, David 1:55.42 231:54.647
28.6129.2729.7427.80

Ithaca College-NI JRMarkert, Gregory J 1:56.40 221:55.368
28.9630.1830.1727.09

B - Final
Hartwick College-AD JRGrunewald, Zane W 1:55.16 201:57.429

30.0729.4528.0027.64

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRPan, Noah 1:56.15 171:57.6010
30.9029.2828.8327.14

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRSholander, Doug R 1:56.99 161:58.5211
30.4030.7029.6226.27

Alfred University-NI SOToth, Alec J 1:57.47 151:57.0912
29.8630.2629.6427.71

Ithaca College-NI FRKeith, Bradley N 1:58.51 141:58.3913
30.9331.0429.6926.85

Skidmore College-AD JRBest, Bailey C 1:59.49 131:59.3714
31.2230.9029.7327.64

Vassar College-MR JRCerutti, Chris J 2:01.97 121:58.4515
31.8131.5330.5328.10

Utica College-AD SRWarnon, Raph 2:02.60 112:00.3616
32.5931.9430.1227.95

C - Final
Ithaca College-NI JRRauch, Christian S 1:58.49 92:00.4917

31.3730.8529.3626.91

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI JRO'Gorman, John T 2:00.05 72:00.7818
31.0430.6330.3628.02

Nazareth College-NI SOConnors, Gannon H 2:00.82 62:00.8819
30.5331.1030.8228.37

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOKoo, Brandon 2:01.34 52:00.8120
32.4231.3630.0027.56

Saint Lawrence University-AD SRReeder, Grant W 2:01.71 42:01.4021
30.8931.5530.6928.58

Nazareth College-NI SOShea, Peter J 2:02.35 32:00.4422
33.1732.0729.6027.51

Ithaca College-NI SOHendlin, Marshall S 2:03.10 22:01.0723
31.5331.7930.7229.06

Alfred University-NI SROlson, Jake 2:03.53 12:03.8224
31.1531.5432.0228.82

Preliminaries
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOGehenio, Ethan J  1:52.673
Alfred University-NI JRBrown, Patrick G  2:03.8526
Alfred University-NI FRGoodwin, Zach M  2:04.8127
Vassar College-MR FRColletta, Michael R  2:05.0828
Skidmore College-AD FRShockley, Harrison L  2:06.1929
Utica College-AD FRAngotti, Daniel  2:07.4230
Utica College-AD JRGood, Tyler J  2:07.9931
Bard College Raptors-MR SOMeyer, Eliot  2:08.3132
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRYuen-Schat, Daniel H  2:09.7833
Vassar College-MR SOGray, Kyle P  2:10.1534
Alfred University-NI SOZeames, Jason L  2:12.2035
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Clarkson University-MR JRAtkinson, Kyle N  2:16.2136
Clarkson University-MR SOSarkisian, Michael J  2:20.0037
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRBrink, Scott E X  2:05.05---
Clarkson University-MR SRShort, Nick J  DFS---

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Association: 2:03.06 Z 2/21/2009 UnionMary Kate Baumann

Championship: 2:03.06 Y 2/21/2009 UnionMary Kate Baumann

Pool: 1:58.23 P 3/23/2014 PSC-NEJennifer Marrkand

A1:57.64

B2:04.63

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Union College-MR JRBelforti, Christina E 2:01.64Z B 322:04.111

30.6431.4830.6928.83

Ithaca College-NI JRAyer, Grace 2:04.50 B 282:05.942
31.7431.4031.4229.94

Hartwick College-AD SRRutigliano, Imma M 2:04.81 272:06.333
32.7532.0930.9229.05

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRWang, Amanda H 2:05.36 262:07.284
32.4132.2431.4629.25

Union College-MR FRNutter, Jennifer L 2:08.68 252:09.775
33.1433.6632.1729.71

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRPhillips, Olivia F 2:09.43 242:10.406
33.6533.1332.0130.64

Hartwick College-AD SRMerkley, Helen E 2:10.59 232:10.947
34.1933.5332.5930.28

William Smith College-NI SOStorch, Katie A 2:12.76 222:09.388
35.8534.3132.3730.23

B - Final
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOYamashita, Michaela 2:09.28 202:11.299

33.6833.5432.2829.78

Skidmore College-AD JRDonovan, Erin E 2:10.38 172:10.9610
34.2333.7932.4729.89

Ithaca College-NI JRReilly, Sam 2:11.48 162:12.3611
33.9234.2632.9330.37

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRHendershot, Claire L 2:11.59 152:11.3512
34.4034.5132.4530.23

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOHoogenboom, Sarah M 2:12.78 142:14.3213
33.3934.5433.7431.11

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRChristenson, Katlyn M 2:13.97 132:11.1314
34.4535.0733.9630.49

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOKuhn, Abby C 2:13.99 122:12.8115
36.0734.2632.7830.88

Saint Lawrence University-AD SOMusser, Meg S 2:14.27 112:13.9316
34.4735.1733.3931.24

C - Final
Clarkson University-MR FRGrasberger, Lauren R 2:14.04 92:15.2817

34.8234.7833.6830.76

Hartwick College-AD SOMaloney, Meghan E 2:16.61 72:19.2618
35.4135.6034.2631.34
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

William Smith College-NI SOHaskins, Emily M 2:16.62 62:17.4819
35.5536.1833.8831.01

Nazareth College-NI JRCarro, Elizabeth A 2:16.71 52:19.0820
35.4235.1934.2131.89

Skidmore College-AD FRStetten, Claire C 2:16.78 42:18.0621
36.0236.2733.8330.66

Alfred University-NI SOSteen, Megan E 2:17.14 32:16.4022
35.4535.5334.5431.62

Clarkson University-MR SOCatano, Tiffany 2:18.52 22:17.4323
37.2336.3333.9930.97

Clarkson University-MR JRHalstead, Sarah 2:22.33 12:18.5824
38.0937.4334.9331.88

Preliminaries
Hartwick College-AD JRKiefl, Gabbie M  2:19.7325
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOCrim, Allison M  2:20.11*26
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRLong, Darla J  2:20.11*26
Nazareth College-NI FRMeeker, Danielle C  2:20.6828
Vassar College-MR SOCarroll, Madison S  2:22.5829
Hartwick College-AD SRBarry, Meghan J  2:24.1230
Utica College-AD SOStanton, Meagan  2:27.3131
Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOKroll, Elizabeth  2:28.7832
Alfred University-NI SRWeigel, Sarah  2:36.8333
Ithaca College-NI FRSmertz, Rachel X  2:16.72---
Ithaca College-NI FRHartigan, Meghan X  2:22.43---

 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Association: 1:59.86 Z 2013 StevensJarasunas

Championship: 2:01.55 Y 2/23/2013 StevensSimas Jarasunas

Pool: 2:00.95 P 3/20/2014 Portland PorpoisEric Delmonte

A1:56.59

B2:05.58

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Union College-MR JREnquist, John L 2:02.97 B 322:04.901

31.9431.5831.1028.35

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRConnor, David 2:05.51 B 282:06.912
33.5332.4231.4028.16

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRPilcher, Dane M 2:06.79 272:08.093
32.7732.8232.6028.60

Nazareth College-NI SOLapoint, Alex G 2:06.83 262:07.714
33.5132.6431.9728.71

Hartwick College-AD SOMoffitt, Joseph J 2:08.84 252:09.565
33.4333.7732.8728.77

Ithaca College-NI SRBowe, James A 2:09.32 242:08.936
35.9333.7531.9927.65

Vassar College-MR SOStrand, Jonah C 2:09.64 232:08.457
35.4034.2332.4127.60

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRDong, Richard D 2:10.24 222:09.218
35.1834.3432.6728.05

B - Final
Hartwick College-AD SRDay, Brendan T 2:10.04 202:11.109

34.3034.0333.1428.57
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRPolo, Brian 2:10.27 172:10.3610
35.8134.0432.3028.12

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRLudeke, Chris E 2:10.39 162:10.7811
34.1534.0933.1529.00

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ JRChen, Alex Z 2:12.22 152:10.8312
34.3435.1733.0629.65

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SRMadar, Alex J 2:12.59 142:13.0713
35.5634.5432.9629.53

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SOStelmack, John E 2:12.86 132:10.1014
35.1235.0933.0729.58

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SRBerus, Matt A 2:13.45 122:12.6915
34.5234.9934.4929.45

Hartwick College-AD SRMerodio, Matteo N 2:14.01 112:11.6716
36.0035.2533.6829.08

C - Final
Clarkson University-MR SODorn, Garry T 2:13.38 92:13.6917

35.8935.0033.1429.35

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRBlake, Thomas R 2:14.82 72:14.5718
36.6635.5833.4529.13

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRBlazy, Charly H 2:16.23 62:17.0219
35.4236.8634.2029.75

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRPergolizzi, Zach T 2:16.56 52:16.3220
36.5935.7334.4829.76

Utica College-AD JRDeyette, Chris 2:17.01 3 . 502:17.20*21
36.8336.3734.1429.67

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRNevers, Shawn M 2:17.01 3 . 502:17.82*21
34.9236.4435.5530.10

Nazareth College-NI FRCoatsworth, Robert J 2:17.21 22:16.9223
37.3436.0834.2529.54

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRSchlehr, Carl J DQ  2:16.08---
False start

34.5134.8735.0229.70

Preliminaries
Alfred University-NI FRZyglocke, Ethan E  2:18.3725
Clarkson University-MR SOMaloney, Connor Z  2:18.6526
Union College-MR FRJosiah, Ryan M  2:18.7527
Alfred University-NI SOGuarglia, Michael  2:18.8928
Skidmore College-AD FRKamei, Hiro  2:20.9229
Alfred University-NI FRBerger, Richie M  2:20.9630
Skidmore College-AD SORudman, Benjamin A  2:21.0531
Saint Lawrence University-AD JRMcCormick, Hank D  2:21.2132
Union College-MR FRHan, Tommy  2:21.5033
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRZhou, Dennis  2:21.7934
Nazareth College-NI JRLyons, Declan T  2:22.6935
Utica College-AD FRQuinlan, Tim  2:23.7336
Sarah Lawrence College-MR FRLama, Tiger  2:25.8537
Skidmore College-AD SOBonardi, Chris K  2:27.3538
Alfred University-NI SORosado, Jeramy M  2:31.5039
Nazareth College-NI FRWalsh, Michael  2:32.3040
Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOEdgren, Derick  2:36.0141
Clarkson University-MR FRMarciniak, Adam J  2:41.8142
Bard College Raptors-MR SREllenbogen, Max  2:47.8643
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Ithaca College-NI FRSkinner, Andrew W X  2:22.85---
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOHan, Gene X  2:13.22---

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Association: 2:14.66 Z 2015 StevensBrittany Geyer

Championship: 2:16.20 Y 2/23/2013 NazarethCarissa Risucci

Pool: 2:16.20 P 2/23/2013 NazarethCarissa Risucci

A2:14.58

B2:23.03

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
William Smith College-NI JRConboy, Caroline H 2:22.03 B 322:19.971

38.2336.9035.9130.99

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SOPrescott, Katie J 2:22.22 B 282:23.062
37.4836.8235.3432.58

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRSara, Siena E 2:22.72 B 272:23.133
38.5036.8335.8431.55

Rochester Institute of Technol-NI FRAdams, Amy A 2:25.26 262:26.764
38.6838.2036.6831.70

Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOLawson, Hannah 2:25.29 252:26.215
38.4436.8037.1132.94

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRPrinz, Laurie G 2:27.30 242:28.386
39.9938.4336.8432.04

Ithaca College-NI FRParbst, Hannah 2:28.00 232:27.387
38.4338.9237.6533.00

Nazareth College-NI SRPedrotti, Kimberly M 2:28.27 222:28.428
38.7238.9437.4433.17

B - Final
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOSauve, Jessica 2:26.59 202:28.459

36.9438.1937.8133.65

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOKane, Erin 2:28.87 172:29.9210
39.2138.9437.5533.17

Ithaca College-NI FRKoenig, Casey 2:29.67 162:30.1711
39.0138.9538.0633.65

Hartwick College-AD JRRiggins, Morgan C 2:30.52 152:28.5912
40.8538.9338.0332.71

Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRPiper, Elena J 2:31.51 142:30.2413
41.1539.5737.7133.08

William Smith College-NI FRMantz, Kelley B 2:31.65 132:32.5314
39.2239.6638.6134.16

Nazareth College-NI FRHeffler, Brittany T 2:32.10 122:33.9915
40.0539.5338.4334.09

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRBolton, Kathleen M 2:33.06 112:32.8516
40.1439.7338.8134.38

C - Final
Hartwick College-AD SRPrendeville, Hanna M 2:30.78 92:36.0017

40.6039.2837.6233.28

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD FRGardiner, Caitlyn E 2:32.83 72:34.1618
40.1640.1838.7933.70

Utica College-AD SOBaribault, Aly 2:33.75 62:36.8619
40.6140.2338.6034.31
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Vassar College-MR SRKuo, Anna 2:34.01 52:34.5420
40.6439.5038.8535.02

Vassar College-MR FRSchultz, Hayley T 2:35.45 42:36.1321
42.3440.5038.6333.98

Hartwick College-AD SOAthans, Natalie 2:36.32 32:34.9422
41.4541.1639.5234.19

Union College-MR FRMcCarthy, Cara M 2:37.11 22:36.0423
41.5140.9639.4735.17

Hartwick College-AD FRValente, Brianna 2:39.68 12:36.0624
44.5641.9439.2533.93

Preliminaries
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI JRO'Connor, Megan E  2:37.7925
Clarkson University-MR SOWeckesser, Kayla  2:37.9526
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ FRGaler, Ali M  2:38.1327
Nazareth College-NI SRCharette, Nicole F  2:39.0528
Utica College-AD SRSchumann, Jecca  2:39.3929
Nazareth College-NI SOIzzo, Sarah J  2:40.3330
Vassar College-MR SOMcDaniels, Emily A  2:40.5131
Ithaca College-NI FRTeneza, Miria  2:40.6932
William Smith College-NI SOMoreau, Kate A  2:41.9733
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SRRyan, Shannon M  2:43.1434
Skidmore College-AD JRMatsuda, Emily R  2:43.8435
Vassar College-MR JRWieczorek, Julia G  2:47.3636
Saint Lawrence University-AD FRLares, Maddie B  2:47.5537
Stevens Institute of Technolog-NJ SRBorrelli, Alexandra  2:48.3938
Vassar College-MR JRSchwab, Kayla A  2:50.3739
Alfred University-NI SOFinney, Liz  2:56.1440
Utica College-AD FRRisucci, Domenica N  2:56.3441
Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOBarkowitz, Rachel  2:57.8742
Ithaca College-NI SOGhidotti, Cori X  2:35.83---
Sarah Lawrence College-MR SOMihaylo, Sky  DQ---

 
Event 38  Women 3 mtr Diving

Association: 545.65 Z 2013 IthacaKorie Fackler

Championship: 494.50 Y 2/20/2013 IthacaKorie Fackler

Pool: 545.65 P 2/16/2013 IthacaKorie Fackley

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Finals
Ithaca College-NI SOBelson, Anna 482.80 32477.201
Ithaca College-NI SOSuddaby, Lindsey 458.50 28464.702
Rochester Institute of Technol-NI SRSnyder, Natalie M 446.30 27464.403
Union College-MR SRDimmitt, Sarah K 436.40 26421.254
Ithaca College-NI SOHelly, Katie 433.60 25439.605
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRMiller, Maddie 426.85 24450.456
Ithaca College-NI SOWishart, Alyssa 405.40 23415.257
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SRCullather, Margaret 405.00 22415.258

Preliminaries
Nazareth College-NI FRKline, Desiree 20382.159
Vassar College-MR SOKyrkiebo, Nora 17374.7510
Ithaca College-NI FRDodero, Mariah 16374.5511
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD JRLiotta, Kathryn M 15335.3512
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Women 3 mtr Diving)
YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Vassar College-MR SRPruitt, Maya L 14335.0513
Union College-MR FRGagion, Anna E 13323.5514
William Smith College-NI FRMandracchia, Therese 12312.5015
William Smith College-NI FRWilkinson, Emily 11284.7516
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-ADPiscano, Rose C 9282.1517
Nazareth College-NI JRSenior, Marissa 7275.6518
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD SOGibbons, Alex 6271.5019
Nazareth College-NI JRKempf, Katie 5267.4520
Clarkson University-MR FRDengos, Isabel 4255.1521
William Smith College-NI FRSchley, Hannah 3251.3022
Bard College Raptors-MR JRConley, Hannah 2242.6523

 
Event 39  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Association: 3:01.44 Z 2013 StevensStevens Institute of Technolog

Wolinski, Held, Noga, Hanak

Championship: 3:01.49 Y 2014 StevensStevens Institute of Technolog

Wolinski, Noga, Lefeber, Hanak

Pool: 3:01.49 P 2/22/2014 StevensStevens

T. Wolinski, N. Noga, J. Lefeber, S. Hanak

B3:04.39

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    AStevens Institute of Technolog-NJ 3:03.93 B 643:09.611

1) Wolinski, Tommy J SR 2) Sun, Ravi W SR 3) Gehenio, Ethan J SO 4) Lefeber, Joshua P SR

21.31 45.4145.6621.2446.5721.8246.2922.13

    AHartwick College-AD 3:06.54 563:10.662
1) Mulvehill, Joseph T JR 2) Plunkett, Matt T SR 3) Edmister, Brian W JR 4) Zhang, Aron FR

22.02 46.7346.5721.7846.8721.9746.3722.26

    AIthaca College-NI 3:08.02 543:13.613
1) Levin, Aaron V FR 2) Dodero, Vincent J SR 3) Kingsley, Jeremy D SR 4) Hebert, Addison B SR

21.45 45.6947.6622.3847.6322.2247.0422.19

    ARensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD 3:08.03 523:10.974
1) Stritzel, Stuart SO 2) Schick, AJ SR 3) Klobucher, Andrew J JR 4) Alberta, John A FR

21.59 46.3647.0922.3047.1921.7647.3922.19

    ARochester Institute of Technol-NI 3:10.79 503:12.485
1) Paine, Steven J JR 2) Rothrock, Derek A FR 3) Berus, Matt A SR 4) Brown, Derek J SR

21.93 46.6048.6923.1447.5321.8447.9723.29

    ANazareth College-NI 3:12.70 483:12.976
1) Burke, Daniel P SR 2) Leverich, Matt JR 3) Connors, Gannon H SO 4) Lapoint, Alex G SO

22.49 47.4648.0322.5348.8823.0748.3322.98

    AUnion College-MR 3:13.43 463:13.937
1) Wojtowicz, Andrew P FR 2) Wassik, Jack T FR 3) Josiah, Ryan M FR 4) Steinmetz, Dan J JR

22.18 47.1149.5123.3348.6223.0348.1923.22

    AVassar College-MR 3:15.87 443:16.068
1) Walker, Anthony J JR 2) Harries, Lukas A FR 3) LaBash, Ian T FR 4) Cristina, Greg SR

22.27 48.1249.7623.1649.4023.1448.5923.21

B - Final
    AAlfred University-NI 3:14.58 403:16.239

1) Toth, Alec J SO 2) Ciraolo, Derek P SO 3) Vosburgh, Sheldon SR 4) Lawrence, Joe C SO

22.52 47.6548.8823.1849.1422.7748.9123.73
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 39  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

    AClarkson University-MR 3:16.14 343:16.6710
1) Lopata, Gavin D FR 2) Zwierzchowski, Sam T SR 3) Maloney, Connor Z SO 4) Bay, Chris G JR

22.40 47.7049.8923.4450.6224.0547.9322.97

    ASkidmore College-AD 3:16.50 323:16.8211
1) Best, Bailey C JR 2) Bullis, Charlie D SR 3) Rudman, Benjamin A SO 4) Hyman, Mario A SR

21.90 47.0150.9923.4548.3922.2650.1123.77

    AUtica College-AD 3:17.92 303:24.4412
1) Tellekamp, Tim J FR 2) Angotti, Daniel FR 3) Warnon, Raph SR 4) Bright, Kaleb SR

23.64 50.2449.9523.7449.1423.3548.5923.42

    ABard College Raptors-MR 3:21.94 283:41.6313
1) Praley, Matt FR 2) Barbosa, Kevin SO 3) Low, Derek SO 4) Tzortzis, Dio FR

21.94 46.6252.7324.6352.0924.3950.5023.99

    ASaint Lawrence University-AD 3:22.46 263:23.6314
1) Scott, Phil T FR 2) McCormick, Hank D JR 3) Arnold, Calin J FR 4) Reeder, Grant W SR

23.30 49.2651.9524.3250.4924.1250.7624.16

    ASarah Lawrence College-MR 3:22.85 243:27.2515
1) Martinez, Cameron SR 2) Lee, Anthony FR 3) Langland, Jack FR 4) Lama, Tiger FR

24.73 52.2553.1725.1348.8923.1048.5423.41

C - Final
    BHartwick College-AD 3:11.59 183:14.7417

1) Mauro, David L SO 2) Grunewald, Zane W JR 3) Day, Brendan T SR 4) Detar, Ben T SR

22.20 47.0147.9722.4248.1022.4748.5122.91

    BStevens Institute of Technolog-NJ 3:12.91 143:12.9318
1) Maxwell, Brennan A SO 2) Tavoletti, Vinny F FR 3) Sholander, Doug R JR 4) Burk, Matt SO

22.21 47.1847.8122.5749.2422.8348.6823.03

    BIthaca College-NI 3:14.15 123:17.0919
1) Hartswick, Aidan P SO 2) Dougherty, Keith P JR 3) Scanlan, Kellen K FR 4) Husson, Jonathan P SR

22.55 48.0548.1722.6248.8722.9249.0623.57

    BRensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD 3:14.36 103:14.3320
1) Marquardt, Spencer SO 2) Dong, Richard D JR 3) Pan, Noah FR 4) Koo, Brandon SO

22.54 48.1348.6222.9848.9923.0148.6223.28

    BNazareth College-NI 3:18.89 83:17.3421
1) Battaglia, Andrew H SO 2) Ramos, Robert SR 3) Coatsworth, Robert J FR 4) Doyle, Sean SR

23.26 49.3349.3823.5449.9723.3350.2123.99

    BRochester Institute of Technol-NI 3:19.36 63:21.0722
1) Hayes, Austin C JR 2) O'Gorman, John T JR 3) Schlehr, Carl J FR 4) Regan, Tom B SO

23.58 50.2248.9023.2950.3023.3649.9424.13

    BAlfred University-NI 3:22.03 43:20.8123
1) Olson, Jake SR 2) Traynor, Jack SO 3) Grant, Andrew J JR 4) Brown, Patrick G JR

23.13 49.6950.0523.4850.8624.0451.4324.18

    BVassar College-MR 3:25.80 23:22.7424
1) Colletta, Michael R FR 2) Cerutti, Chris J JR 3) May, Alexander N FR 4) Strand, Jonah C SO

23.34 50.6152.9625.1051.6924.5450.5424.80

Preliminaries
    BUnion College-MR  J3:24.2025

1) Brown, Harry D SR 2) Enquist, John L JR 3) Han, Tommy FR 4) Hamer, Nathan R FR

    BSkidmore College-AD  J3:27.9626
1) Kula, Owen FR 2) Hansen, Jason M FR 3) Shockley, Harrison L FR 4) Kamei, Hiro FR

    BClarkson University-MR  J3:29.2727
1) Koehler, Connor F FR 2) Dorn, Garry T SO 3) Bankaitis, Chris J SO 4) Maloney, Connor Z SO

    BUtica College-AD  J3:31.3928
1) Bensin, Sam JR 2) Good, Tyler J JR 3) Deyette, Chris JR 4) Quinlan, Tim FR
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

    BSarah Lawrence College-MR  J3:54.5529
1) Edgren, Derick SO 2) Walker-Roberts, Jericho JR 3) Allard, Charles SO 4) Ransom, Nick JR

 
Event 40  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Association: 3:24.81 Z 2011 StevensStevens Institute of Tech

S. Pearson, H. Hatfield, L. Moores, L. Barito

Championship: 3:26.71 Y 2011 StevensStevens Institute of Tech

S. Pearson, H. Hatfield, L. Moores, L. Barito

Pool: 3:25.24 P 11/21/2015 PittPittsford

L. Stone, E. Corby, B. Evans, K. Smith

B3:30.72

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    AStevens Institute of Technolog-NJ 3:28.32 B 643:32.461

1) Jurczyk, Sarah K SO 2) Rutledge, Jenn E SR 3) Jones, Courtney E FR 4) Caruso, Danielle E JR

24.54 51.8551.8024.6552.3224.6452.3525.16

    ARensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD 3:30.55 B 563:34.902
1) Wang, Amanda H FR 2) Yamashita, Michaela SO 3) Sauve, Jessica SO 4) Sauve, Danielle SO

24.55 52.2951.9024.7653.2825.1153.0825.59

    AUnion College-MR 3:31.93 543:33.433
1) Wright, Heather SO 2) Belforti, Christina E JR 3) Brown, Christy E JR 4) Hemminger, Lindsay SO

25.03 53.6453.5825.2551.3524.0253.3625.48

    AIthaca College-NI 3:32.52 523:38.284
1) Ayer, Grace JR 2) Zart, Megan E SR 3) Cox, Lauren M SR 4) Hackett, Erin JR

25.56 53.7952.7924.9653.3525.0852.5925.24

    AHartwick College-AD 3:34.43 503:37.815
1) Rutigliano, Imma M SR 2) Bellis, Rachel M JR 3) Agate, Ally F JR 4) Jefferds, Bree M JR

25.07 53.1754.9625.6053.2125.4153.0925.72

    AVassar College-MR 3:38.61 483:40.106
1) Stone, Sammy T FR 2) Harrington, Meg M FR 3) Cunningham, Julia H JR 4) Frye, Lily D SR

25.83 54.6154.9125.8654.9925.7554.1025.72

    AWilliam Smith College-NI 3:39.01 463:38.987
1) Storch, Katie A SO 2) Bohl, Kelsey J JR 3) Conboy, Caroline H JR 4) Haskins, Emily M SO

25.68 54.6154.3925.7254.8426.0155.1726.45

    ARochester Institute of Technol-NI 3:39.17 443:41.198
1) Phillips, Olivia F FR 2) Senecal, Genna R JR 3) Smith, Daylen M FR 4) Morales, Grace H SO

25.97 53.9354.2125.8355.0626.0555.9727.15

B - Final
    ASaint Lawrence University-AD 3:42.26 403:43.479

1) Leinders, Nicole M SR 2) Anderson, Claire M FR 3) Musser, Meg S SO 4) Blackburn, Alanna S SR

25.41 53.0355.9526.6357.4826.9755.8026.71

    ASkidmore College-AD 3:44.53 343:45.3610
1) Roh, Yookee SR 2) Donovan, Erin E JR 3) Kessler, Kaleigh A SR 4) Stetten, Claire C FR

25.67 55.5556.9426.8956.3526.7555.6926.44

    AAlfred University-NI 3:44.77 323:44.0811
1) Staniszewski, Dylan K JR 2) McRill, Kelsey SR 3) Schiffhauer, Liz A SO 4) Zimmerman, Leah R JR

26.57 57.6657.3326.4755.3026.0754.4826.20

    ANazareth College-NI 3:49.27 303:45.3712
1) Hartmann, Kenna FR 2) Policht, Annamarie E FR 3) O'Malley, Shannon M JR 4) Hess, Cameron L JR

26.75 56.1855.4125.931:00.8228.7356.8626.92

    ASarah Lawrence College-MR 3:53.27 273:59.16*13
1) Lawson, Hannah SO 2) Risica, Gabby JR 3) Kroll, Elizabeth SO 4) Peal, Devon FR

26.66 56.411:01.2329.2358.5427.7357.0927.66
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 40  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

    AClarkson University-MR 3:53.27 273:55.31*13
1) Catano, Tiffany SO 2) Barclay, Rachel SO 3) Halstead, Sarah JR 4) Grasberger, Lauren R FR

27.03 57.7458.6027.6459.4828.5557.4527.06

    AUtica College-AD 4:03.08 244:04.8515
1) McNamara, Lara M FR 2) Winkler, Michalyn N FR 3) Flint, Ashley FR 4) Stanton, Meagan SO

26.90 57.401:02.3628.991:03.4629.6559.8628.82

    ABard College Raptors-MR 4:43.69 224:45.4416
1) Boll, Brigid SR 2) Osborne-Schwartz, Biz JR 3) Brennessel, Lillian SO 4) Cassidy, Hailey FR

30.29 1:06.011:10.5332.631:23.5738.831:03.5829.71

C - Final
    BRensselaer Polytechnic Institu-AD 3:38.21 183:42.5017

1) Lin, Shanny SO 2) Sara, Siena E JR 3) Long, Barb J JR 4) Kane, Erin SO

25.40 53.9755.0526.3955.1126.1854.0825.77

    BIthaca College-NI 3:38.82 143:43.0418
1) Cohen, Lainey N SR 2) Papaleo, Cassie JR 3) Pecze, Jackie FR 4) Heidgerken, Michelle A SR

25.52 54.1054.1125.3454.5625.7656.0526.43

    BUnion College-MR 3:39.25 123:42.8719
1) Kenny, Brittany A SR 2) Thota, Naina D JR 3) Wojtowicz, Alexis K JR 4) Nutter, Jennifer L FR

26.09 55.7155.1626.0854.2425.7554.1426.01

    BStevens Institute of Technolog-NJ 3:42.39 103:43.1120
1) Shusta, Caroline E FR 2) Regenauer, Nicole B JR 3) Heinbach, Elizabeth C SR 4) Christenson, Katlyn M SR

25.67 54.0255.2526.5056.0226.0057.1026.80

    BHartwick College-AD 3:44.18 83:46.8621
1) Prendeville, Hanna M SR 2) Kiefl, Gabbie M JR 3) Aiello, Sarah E JR 4) Elliott, Kelsey A JR

26.40 55.8656.5826.7356.5426.4355.2026.59

    BVassar College-MR 3:45.12 63:46.6322
1) Nelson, Milee E SR 2) Schmidt, Marie F SR 3) Schultz, Hayley T FR 4) Ragnini, Kael H FR

26.21 55.6057.6527.2855.6126.8856.2627.10

    BRochester Institute of Technol-NI 3:47.26 43:46.6723
1) Mayer, Katie L FR 2) Evans, Sarah R FR 3) Genovese, Jenny M SO 4) Moulton, Allie H FR

26.66 57.2056.7826.8155.6926.1557.5927.05

    BWilliam Smith College-NI 3:47.53 23:47.9524
1) Katchis, Nicole E FR 2) Mantz, Kelley B FR 3) Lillian, Ava S SO 4) Carsky-Bush, Cece M SR

27.04 57.0956.3126.9457.4727.5856.6627.24

Preliminaries
    BNazareth College-NI  J3:50.2625

1) Meeker, Danielle C FR 2) Carro, Elizabeth A JR 3) Riley, Brenna M FR 4) Masters, Lillian JR

    BSaint Lawrence University-AD  J4:02.1526
1) McClung, Taylor R FR 2) Long, Darla J FR 3) Lares, Maddie B FR 4) Madore, Rachel S FR

    BClarkson University-MR  J4:05.2327
1) Atkinson, Brooke M FR 2) Barclay, Rachel SO 3) Denning, Samantha K FR 4) Mykins, Sarah J JR

    BSkidmore College-AD  J4:08.6628
1) Sweder, Ellen L SR 2) Lansing, Savannah FR 3) Matsuda, Emily R JR 4) Thompson, Ruby R SO

    BSarah Lawrence College-MR  J4:30.4429
1) Schnapp, Sarah SO 2) Barkowitz, Rachel SO 3) Mullan, Lydia JR 4) Amberchan, Sam SR

    BAlfred University-NI  DQ---
1) Piazza, Liv N FR 2) Lanfear, Faith S JR 3) Burgos, Caroline M FR 4) Brown, Sam C JR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Ithaca College 1227 2. Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu 1191.5

3. Stevens Institute of Technolog 1134.5 4. Union College 998.5
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2016 UNYSCSA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

2016 UNYSCSA Championships

Results - Day 4 Finals

(Scores - Women)
5. Hartwick College 728.5 6. Vassar College 637

7. Rochester Institute of Technol 609 8. Nazareth College 518

9. William Smith College 506 10. Saint Lawrence University 285

11. Alfred University 279 12. Skidmore College 249

13. Sarah Lawrence College 206 14. Utica College 181

15. Clarkson University 180 16. Bard College Raptors 53
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. Stevens Institute of Technolog 1445 2. Rensselaer Polytechnic Institu 1158

3. Hartwick College 1033.5 4. Ithaca College 870.5

5. Rochester Institute of Technol 735 6. Nazareth College 656

7. Union College 571 8. Vassar College 453

9. Alfred University 398 10. Clarkson University 322.5

11. Skidmore College 297 12. Saint Lawrence University 256

13. Sarah Lawrence College 219 14. Bard College Raptors 217

15. Utica College 215.5


